
First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cinnamon 37.88 21 70QFrevert 0.0013 12336 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shelby 40.28 51 66QBeauchemin 0.0011 16039 61 05,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Lici 0.00 0 0NQCimprich 0.0012 16353 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Emma 23.43 01 70QGechter 0.007 20049 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dare 40.80 82 60QCarson 0.005 20043 52 03,2,3,5,8,9,10,20

Kite 25.87 0 0NQDeMascio 0.006 20048 0 0

TiAmo 42.91 10 50NQRocco 0.008 20055 40 02,3,4,6,7,8,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Osin Blue 32.43 01 77QKavanaugh 0.002 24057 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Magnus 25.42 02 72QKolb 0.001 24056 72 04,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tulip 37.61 53 69QHooper 0.003 24058 64 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Shae 0.00 0 0ABSMerritt 0.004 24287 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dickson 43.13 51 66QCordero-Skidm 0.0013 08129 61 03,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Nora 46.84 8 0NQSavory-Posseliu 0.0011 08013 -8 0

Scout 0.00 0 0ABSMiyahara 0.0012 08126 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Flash 23.87 01 72QFarquhar 0.008 16215 72 04,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Stetson 35.62 02 65QFelton 0.006 16017 65 05,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

Tucker 0.00 0 0NQPowell 0.007 16190 0 0

Bridget 50.09 15 0NQDuran 0.009 16217 -15 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lucas 38.19 61 73QPaul 0.005 20047 67 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nova 26.76 02 61QEmanuel 0.004 20020 61 05,3,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Copy 0.00 0 0AISKoster 0.002 24298 0 0

Raleigh 38.50 6 51NQMcRae 0.003 24385 45 03,3,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Fig 33.97 11 64QMark 0.001 24C061 63 01,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Koga 31.13 0 0NQKato 0.0049 08329 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Moxie 35.87 0 0NQSavory-Posseliu 0.0043 12330 0 0

Patriot 36.11 1 0NQBurke 0.0044 12334 -1 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Heather 0.00 0 0ABSStipick 0.0032 16354 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Latte 40.20 8 0NQPatrone 0.0019 20363 -8 0

Pistol 0.00 0 0NQMcGavin 0.0020 20365 0 0

Maven 27.32 0 0NQRhyshek 0.0021 20367 0 0

Zach 30.47 0 0NQCochran 0.0022 20370 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Theo 32.51 01 71QDesvigne 0.007 24387 71 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Strike 0.00 0 0NQFord 0.006 24380 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Snowee 35.32 01 74QRussell 0.0048 08125 74 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kid 34.98 0 0NQPowers 0.0047 08120 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippa 28.19 01 65QFelton 0.0040 12175 65 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Chew 40.29 5 59NQUlissi 0.0039 12152 54 04,2,3,5,6,9,10,20

Victoria 39.02 4 0NQStoddard 0.0042 12178 -4 0

Misha 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.0041 12177 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Harley 31.79 01 78QRoseman 0.0029 16201 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lila 27.92 0 0NQBunin 0.0028 16197 0 0

Zelly 38.88 3 0NQWaddell 0.0030 16210 -3 0

Clover 0.00 0 0NQJacobs 0.0031 16350 0 0

Lettie 30.60 0 0NQAndrews 0.0027 16352 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Keelie 28.50 01 77QDavis 0.008 20223 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jasper 21.21 02 75QMcGavin 0.0014 20274 75 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 27.40 03 75QSalerno 0.0015 20282 75 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sierra 30.26 04 74QHardy 0.0011 20249 74 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rona 26.30 0 65QSchowalter 0.0016 20358 65 02,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Pi 28.79 0 0NQEmanuel 0.0010 20247 0 0

Kenzie 29.94 0 0NQMoore 0.0012 20256 0 0

Jet 0.00 0 0NQStankovics 0.0013 20261 0 0

Declan 38.00 6 0NQMinnella 0.0017 20360 -6 0

Kipper 45.66 13 0NQCarson 0.0018 20376 -13 0

Annie Fenway 0.00 0 0ABSCarson 0.009 20236 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Karizma 29.14 0 51NQMcCaffree 0.001 24288 51 03,3,5,6,7,8,9,10

Hunter 0.00 0 0NQChirichella 0.002 24292 0 0

Scout 33.57 1 47NQBenes 0.004 24300 46 04,2,3,5,6,8,9,10
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Chester 25.77 0 0NQGarcia 0.005 24308 0 0

Wile E 0.00 0 0ABSSilver 0.003 24299 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Zelda 34.20 01 75QHeffner 0.0016 08028 75 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kuma 35.67 02 71QKato 0.0017 08323 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Zubi 54.67 16 0NQHeffner 0.0015 08027 -16 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Daisy 40.61 21 72QMiller 0.0014 12029 70 04,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Romeo 42.12 71 57QAndrews 0.0010 16357 50 02,2,3,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Scooter 23.53 01 54QSutphin 0.009 20031 54 03,3,4,5,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Muppet 0.00 0 0ABSGambino 0.0014 04007 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dzsessz (Jazz) 0.00 0 0ABSBunin 0.0010 16010 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Remi 42.73 7 0NQDunlap 0.0036 16325 -7 0

Zeva 27.82 0 0NQGechter 0.0037 16326 0 0

Kona 37.01 2 0NQDunlap 0.0038 16327 -2 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Connlaodh 29.55 0 0NQMoore 0.0026 20328 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.0050 08073 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Elvira 33.42 0 0NQBillman 0.0045 12079 0 0

Bertha 40.07 2 0NQBillman 0.0046 12084 -2 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Seacrett 32.85 01 80QDreese 0.0033 16086 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Caoilainn 33.27 0 0NQMoore 0.0034 16088 0 0

Allie 0.00 0 0NQTurner 0.0035 16095 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Diamond 30.61 01 79QBishop 0.0025 20112 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mickey 24.02 02 74QReinhard 0.0023 20103 74 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 30.63 0 0NQDiaz 0.0024 20110 0 0
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